Blackout roller Blinds (polyester fabric, bright 
translucent, Acute screen, soft translucent etc) with 
relevant roller arrangement complete and all 
accessories including materials and labour etc as 
directed by the Engineer-in-charge. 

310.00 Sft 187.00 57970.00
INR Fifty Seven Thousand 
Nine Hundred Seventy  & 
Paise  Zero  Only 

2 Market rate 
Providing and fixing Loop pile Carpet having minimum 
pile weight of 425 gsm of Rosetta Make Catalogue No. 
Milano 195 Beige or equivalent shade carpet tile of 
Hego/Sundaram make as per the approved sample and 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

1620.00 Sft 161.60 261792.00

INR Two Lakh Sixty One 
Thousand Seven Hundred 
Ninety Two & Paise  Zero  
Only 

3 Market rate 
Providing and fixing  curtain screen cloth of good quality 
and Sarom/new Home/ D Décor or equivalent make 
1.2m wide with three plit design, bakram tape stitching 
without lining with all complete as per the approval and 
direction of Engineer-in-charge. The measurement will 
be considered for the foldings/hemmings and stitching 
length also. The rates are inclusive of stitching and 
fixing the screen at site. 

7.00 Mtr 877.00 6139.00
INR Six Thousand One 
Hundred Thirty Nine & 
Paise  Zero  Only 

4 Market rate 
Supply and fixing 25mm outer dia with SS curtain rods 
of minimum 1mm thick for fixing of curtain screens 
including brackets as per direction of Engineer-in-
charge. 

6.00 Ft 206.70 1240.20
INR One Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty  & Paise 
Twenty  Only 

Total in Figures 

327141.20

INR Three Lakh Twenty 
Seven Thousand One 
Hundred Forty One & Paise 
Twenty  Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures 

Select   0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted Rate in Words 
  INR Zero Only